Short Range program

24-Sep

25-Sep

26-Sep

27-Sep

28-Sep |29-Sep |30-Sep [1-Oct

Task

Contractor

w

t

f

Existing Playground

Site fence Instalation

Skip delivery

Demolision of existinig PG & Trim pads to Ivl

Dropping & Cutting of tree for steppers

Install SandStone walls & Rock walls

Final civil trim to Feature areas

ATF

Mr Tree's

2-Oct

3-Oct

4-Oct

5-Oct

m

f

6-Oct

7-Oct

Short Range program

5-Nov

6-Nov

7-Nov

8-Nov

9-Nov

Task

Contractor

New Site Works

Prep rubber surface areas

Play Equip footing prep & Swale rock placemnt

Water fed installation

Install play equipment

Place concrete to play equipment structure

Prep & Pour concrete swale

Lift & Land rock climber

Install rubber soft fall

Install surrunding hardscape

Install surroundig softscape

Pump in soft fall

Rj Works

10-Nov

11-Nov

12-Nov

13-Nov

14-Nov

15-Nov

16-Nov

w

17-Nov

18-Nov

19-Nov

20-Nov

21-Nov

22-Nov

23-Nov

24-Nov

25-Nov




